
Hazrat Nizamuddin - Sainagar Shirdi ACSF SpecialFare Special/04412XXX - ACSF - NR 
NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to SNSI/Sainagar Shirdi Terminus 

23h 5m - 1427 km - 8 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 00:10 0 1 0 64 207 NR
2 AGC Agra Cantt. 03:05 03:10 5m 0 1 188 74 167 NCR
3 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 06:05 06:15 10m 0 1 403 74 258 NCR
4 HBJ HabibGanj 10:45 10:55 10m 4,5 1 736 74 WCR
5 ET Itarsi Junction 12:30 12:35 5m 1 853 65 329 WCR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 17:20 17:30 10m 0 1 1160 63 205 CR
7 JL Jalgaon Junction 17:53 17:55 2m 0 1 1184 87 209 CR
8 MMR Manmad Junction 19:45 19:50 5m 1 1344 40 558 CR
9 KPG Kopargaon 20:53 20:55 2m 0 1 1386 17 550 CR
10 SNSI Sainagar Shirdi

Terminus
23:15 0 1 1427 - 508 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 29 2024 (04:29)

Aug 29 2024 (04:29)

1

1


